SOLUTIONS BUYING-SELLING-EXPERTISE
MAHCHINES-OUTILS

MexaHuka

Kopp

GRINDER KOPP SN2500

Machine occasion N de stock : DB30287

Tum SN 2500

411y SIEMENS Sinumerik
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SOLUTIONS
MRACHINES-DUTILS

BricoTa mukoB
JucTaHIus MKy TMKaMy
Xong ocn X

Xong ocu Z

MaxkcuMabHBIN BEC AeTalu
Pasmeps! abpa3uBoB

CKOpPOCTh BpallleHHsI TaTpoHa
travel of the tailstock centre sleeve
Pazmepst

Bec

Toxm

BUYING-SELLING-EXPERTISE

235 mm

2500 MM

315 mm

2645 mm

60 mm

250 kr

500x48 a 80x203.2 mm

1000-5000 06/MuH

90 mm

4800x2300x2550 mm

18000 kr

1999
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B . Industriefiter - Service GmbH
3721 Slegburg

Baugshr Gewichi
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